



Florida Department of Transportation
web Trnsport
Project Cost Distribution for Selected Bidder

3/29/2017 5:08:43 PM

Letting: CT170329

Proposal: T4449 **Proposal Description:** SR 820 (HOLLYWOOD BLVD)
Project: 43466615601 **Project Description:** HOLLYWOOD BLVD. FROM CITY HALL CIRCLE TO DIXIE HIGHWAY - BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK
Federal Project: N/A **Awarded Vendor:** F591454861 ACOSTA TRACTORS, INC.

Line #	Alt.	Item	Description	Units	Qty	Price	Ext. Amount	Flags	
Category: 0200 - Roadway									
0005	0999 25		INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID - 43466615601	LS	1.000	5,706.00000	5,706.00	F	
							Category Total 0200	\$5,706.00	
Category: 0700 - Utilities									
0010	1050 11223		UTILITY PIPE, F&I, PVC, WATER / SEWER, 5 - 7.9"	LF	188.000	171.60000	32,260.80		
0015	1050 11224		UTILITY PIPE, F&I, PVC, WATER / SEWER, 8 -19.9"	LF	3,038.000	58.63000	178,117.94		
0020	1050 11321		UTILITY PIPE, F&I, PE, WATER / SEWER, 0 - 1.9"	LF	279.000	97.60000	27,230.40		
0025	1050 11423		UTILITY PIPE, F&I, DI/CI, WATER / SEWER, 5 - 7.9"	LF	469.000	84.93000	39,832.17		
0030	1050 18003		UTILITY PIPE, PLUG & PLACE OUT OF SERVICE, 5- 7.9"	LF	566.000	8.55000	4,839.30		
0035	1050 18004		UTILITY PIPE, PLUG & PLACE OUT OF SERVICE, 8-19.9"	LF	3,012.000	8.37000	25,210.44		
0040	1050 42220		UTILITY PIPE- HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE, FURNISH & INSTALL, WATER/SEWER, 20"	LF	285.000	670.49000	191,089.65		
0045	1055 11414		UTILITY FITTINGS, F&I, DI/CI, ELBOW, 8 - 19.9"	EA	60.000	990.26000	59,415.60		
0050	1055 11424		UTILITY FITTINGS, F&I, DI/CI, TEE, 8 - 19.9"	EA	17.000	1,230.12000	20,912.04		
0055	1055 11434		UTILITY FITTINGS, F&I, DI/CI, REDUCER, 8 - 19.9"	EA	5.000	828.25000	4,141.25		
0060	1055 11454		UTILITY FITTINGS, F&I, DI/CI, CAP/PLUG, 8 - 19.9"	EA	16.000	535.03000	8,560.48		
0065	1060 15		UTILITY STRUCTURE, BELOW GROUND, ADJUST/MODIFY	EA	4.000	3,679.81000	14,719.24		
0070	1080 11101		UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, 0 - 1.9", VALVE/METER BOX	EA	6.000	816.30000	4,897.80		
0075	1080 11206		UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, 2-4.9", VAC/AIR ASSEMBLY	EA	1.000	8,033.73000	8,033.73		
0080	1080 11304		UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, 5.0 - 7.9", VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA	11.000	2,110.71000	23,217.81		
0085	1080 11404		UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, 8.0-19.9", VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA	7.000	2,599.08000	18,193.56		
0090	1644113 08		FIRE HYDRANT, F&I, STANDARD, 2 HOSE, 1PUMPER, 6"	EA	5.000	5,655.95000	28,279.75		

() - Bid As Lump Sum Item, F - Fixed Price Item, NPART - Non-Participating Item



Florida Department of Transportation
web Trnsport
Project Cost Distribution for Selected Bidder
Letting: CT170329

3/29/2017 5:08:43 PM

Proposal: T4449	Proposal Description: SR 820 (HOLLYWOOD BLVD)
Project: 43466615601	Project Description: HOLLYWOOD BLVD. FROM CITY HALL CIRCLE TO DIXIE HIGHWAY - BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK
Federal Project: N/A	Awarded Vendor: F591454861 ACOSTA TRACTORS, INC.

Line #	Alt.	Item	Description	Units	Qty	Price	Ext. Amount	Flags
Category: 0700 - Utilities								
0095	1644800		FIRE HYDRANT, RELOCATE	EA	3.000	4,295.19000	12,885.57	
Category Total 0700							\$701,837.53	
Project Total 43466615601							\$707,543.53	
Proposal Total T4449							\$7,667,258.35	

() - Bid As Lump Sum Item, F - Fixed Price Item, NPART - Non-Participating Item